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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Cateaorv

Part Status

Series

Operating Temperature
Mounting Type

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package
Voltage - Supply
Number of I/O

Number of LABs/CLBs
Number of Logic Elements/Cells

Total RAM Bits

XC6SLX75T-3FGG676C
Xilinx

IC FPGA 348 1/0 676FBGA

Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Embedded - FPGAs (Field

28 pcs Stock
Spartan®-6 LXT
0°C ~ 85°C (TJ)
Surface Mount
676-BGA
676-FBGA (27x27)
1.14V~ 126V
348

5831

74637

3170304

XC6SLX75T-3FGG676C is New Original in Stock, Search XC6SLX75T-3FGG676C Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order XC6SLX75T-3FGG676C Xilinx with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ XC6SLX75T-3FGG676C : Info@Y-IC.com
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